TAKE YOUR PERSONALISED BROCHURE TO YOUR LOCAL
RETAILER FOR MORE INFORMATION.
ENTER YOUR POSTCODE IN OUR WHERE TO BUY SECTION
AT CAPLE.CO.UK TO F IND A CAPLE DEALER NEAR YOU.
WANT TO VISIT CAPLE’S FLAGSHIP SHOWROOM?
RING 0117 938 1900 TO MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT.
CAPLE, FOURTH WAY, AVONMOUTH, BRISTOL, BS11 8DW /  0117 938 1900 /  ENQUIRIES@CAPLE.CO.UK
S
IN
K
S
G
R
A
N
IT
E
ACCESSORY
OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
LEESTI  760 SINGLE BOWL
UNDERMOUNTED
PRODUCT CODE
LEE760AN A N T H R A C I T E
LEE760DS D E S E R T  S A N D
LEE760CW C H A L K  W H I T E
LEE760PG P E B B L E  G R E Y
FINISH AVAILABLE
Anthracite [metallic]
Desert sand [matt]
Chalk white [matt]
Pebble grey [matt]
FEATURES
 - No tap facility tap hole
 -  90mm waste outlets for a basket
strainer wastes
 -  Suitable for a waste disposer
 -  Chrome wastes, overflow and
plumbing kit included
[ A N T H R A C I T E  S H O W N ]
Bowl depth
220mm
Min. base unit
900mm
Glass chopping board
C G C B 2
Basket strainer waste
decorative cover
C W C 2
370mm434mm
720mm
760mm